5WP – 150WP
BENEFITS
Reliable and Robust Design
Proven materials, tempered front glass,
and a sturdy anodized frame allow
panels to operate reliably in multiple
mounting configurations.
Classic Design

Size
mm
Weight
Kgm
Pmax
W
Vmp
V
Imp
A
Voc
V
Isc
A
STP005P 5 306 x 218 x 25 1.0 5 16.8 0.3 21 0.39
STP010P 10 397 x 280 x 25 1.5 10 16.8 0.59 21 0.66
STP020P 20 638 x 278 x 25 2.2 20 17.5 1.15 22 1.27
STP030P 30 660 x 380 x 25 2.8 30 17.5 1.72 22 1.90
STP045P 45 634 x 535 x 25 4.5 45 17.5 2.58 22 2.86
STP060P 60 685 x 670 x 35 6.0 60 17.2 3.49 21.6 3.97
STP080P 80 815 x 670 x 35 7.8 80 17.2 4.65 21.6 5.00
STP100P 100 1055 x 670 x 35 8.0 100 19.55 5.12 23.15 5.45
STP120P 120 1250 x 670 x 35 12.0 120 17.2 6.98 21.6 7.93
STP150P 150 1490 x 670 x 35 15.2 150 17.2 8.72 21.6 9.72
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
PARAMETERS RATING UNIT
Operating temperature –40 to +85 oC
Storage temperature	 –40 to +85 oC